osgtool.com
A
BO
U
T
O
SG
D

(in)
Max Stepover
for Plunging Type Applicable
InsertD
(in)
l1
(in)
L1
(in)
L
(in)
d
(in)
Ar Max
(in)
52510000 PZAG04R053SA075-2 0.531 0.797 1.063 3.813 0.750 0.216 0.157 1 ZPNT04
52510001 PZAG04R063SA075-2 0.625 0.938 1.250 4.000 0.750 0.310 0.157 1 ZPNT04
52510002 PZAG06R072SA075-2 0.719 1.078 1.438 4.188 0.750 0.246 0.236 1 ZPNT06
52510003 PZAG06R075SA075-2 0.750 1.125 1.500 4.250 0.750 0.278 0.236 1 ZPNT06
52510004 PZAG06R081SA100-2 0.813 1.219 1.625 4.625 1.000 0.340 0.236 1 ZPNT06
52510005 PZAG06R091SA100-2 0.906 1.359 1.813 4.813 1.000 0.434 0.236 1 ZPNT06
52510006 PZAG09R100SA100-2 1.000 1.500 2.000 5.000 1.000 0.291 0.354 1 ZPNT09
52510007 PZAG09R119SA125-2 1.188 1.781 2.375 5.525 1.250 0.479 0.354 1 ZPNT09
52510008 PZAG09R125SA125-2 1.250 1.875 2.500 5.650 1.250 0.541 0.354 1 ZPNT09
52510009 PZAG09R138SA125-2 1.375 2.063 2.750 5.900 1.250 0.666 0.354 2 ZPNT09
52510010 PZAG09R150SA125-2 1.500 2.250 3.000 6.150 1.250 0.791 0.354 2 ZPNT09
52510011 PZAG09R163SA125-2 1.625 2.438 3.250 6.400 1.250 0.916 0.354 2 ZPNT09
52510012 PZAG09R181SA125-2 1.813 2.719 3.625 6.775 1.250 1.104 0.354 2 ZPNT09
 Stocked   Available Upon Request; MOQ May Apply   Globally Stocked
d
l1
L